
FS Kandergrund
Herbstschiessen 2018

Samstag, 20. Oktober 2018, Schützenhaus Mitholz

Feld A (Sportwaffe, Standard)
Rang Name Vorname Jg. PLZ Ort Waffe Resultat 100

1 Zwahlen Markus 77 Rüschegg A 80 92
2 Graber Werner 66 3656 Tschingel A 77 91
3 Winklen Angelika 69 3267 Seedorf A 75 96
4 Steiner Rolf 75 3716 Kandergrund A 75 96
5 Herrmann Dominik 74 3718 Kandersteg A 74 97
6 Schenk Manfred 50 3703 Aeschi A 74 94
7 Moser Daniel 56 3604 Thun A 73 86
8 Schenk Margrit 50 3703 Aeschi A 71 92
9 Willi Simon 64 3627 Heimberg A 70 98

10 Minnig Kurt 66 3718 Kandersteg A 70 93
11 Lanz Roman 61 3716 Kandergrund A 70 91

Feld D (Stgw 57-03)
Rang Name Vorname Jg. PLZ Ort Waffe Resultat 100

1 Vogel David 61 4665 Oftringen D 76 98
2 Marti Toni 74 3414 Oberburg D 76 94
3 Wandfluh Jon 70 Adelboden D 75 94
4 Ruchti Fritz 66 3718 Kandersteg D 75 92
5 Mani Bernhard 59 3723 Kiental D 74 99
6 Hirschi Hans 58 3627 Heimberg D 74 95
7 Antonucini Antonu 98 4421 St.Pantubon D 74 94
8 Grossen Hans (Housi) 65 3714 Frutigen D 74 91
9 Farni Roland 82 3627 Heimberg D 72 92

10 Kuster Fritz 48 Hasliberg D 72 91
11 Marti Peter 47 3716 Kandergrund D 71 99
12 Lengacher Hans 43 3703 Aeschi D 71 98
13 Loat Werner 52 3717 Blausee-Mitholz D 71 90
14 Anderegg Sandro 70 3267 Seedorf D 71 90
15 Steiner Karl 57 3717 Blausee-Mitholz D 70 82
16 Messerli Doris 64 3665 Wattenwil D 68 97
17 Messerli Urs 58 3665 Wattenwil D 68 82
18 Zurbrügg Marcel 89 3716 Kandergrund D 66 97
19 Hermann Ernst 47 3718 Kandersteg D 66 80
20 Gammentaler Thomas 63 3663 Gurzelen D 64 92
21 Dubi Martin 55 3665 Wattenwil D 62 79
22 Hess Ruedi 63 3752 Wimmis D 54 80
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FS Kandergrund
Herbstschiessen 2018

Samstag, 20. Oktober 2018, Schützenhaus Mitholz

Feld E (Karabiner, Stgw 90, Stgw 57-02)
Rang Name Vorname Jg. PLZ Ort Waffe Resultat 100

1 Haas Adolf 46 3714 Frutigen E 76 96
2 Salzmann Mathias 88 3716 Kandergrund E 76 95
3 Wanpfler Urs 71 3645 Zwieselberg E 73 97
4 Schaub Markus 56 4495 Zeglingen E 73 92
5 Germann Peter 75 3716 Kandergrund E 73 86
6 Bolinger Peter 42 3315 Bätterkinden E 72 98
7 Kratzer Ivo 78 3716 Kandergrund E 72 94
8 Feuz Marcel 62 3814 Gsteigwiler E 72 93
9 Burri Thomas 71 3714 Frutigen E 72 93

10 Gyger Thomas 70 3116 Schwarzenegg E 72 86
11 Schilli Robert 60 5502 Hunzenswil E 72 85
12 Habegger Markus 75 3645 Zwieselberg E 71 89
13 Reichen Markus 98 3716 Kandergrund E 71 89
14 Wandfluh Martin 96 3716 Kandergrund E 70 95
15 Wolf Ueli 79 3800 Matten E 70 91
16 Aellig Andres 59 3714 Frutigen E 69 84
17 Feuz Daniel 73 3814 Gsteigwiler E 68 93
18 Fuhrer Peter 77 3725 Achseten E 68 92
19 Reichen Reto 3 3716 Kandergrund E 67 96
20 Zelzi Sascha 74 3766 Boltigen E 66 95
21 Schüpbach Hans 48 3718 Kandersteg E 65 91
22 Scheidegger Hansueli 41 3714 Frutigen E 65 78
23 Ruchti Jarno 2 3718 Kandersteg E 64 97
24 Schneiter Peter 62 3633 Amsoldingen E 64 87
25 Schmid Gabriela 75 3716 Kandergrund E 61 98
26 Wandfluh Yorick 1 3716 Kandergrund E 61 91
27 Grossen Andreas 86 3716 Kandergrund E 60 95
28 Salzmann Stefanie 3 3716 Kandergrund E 58 95

Langgewehr Spassstich
Rang Name Vorname Jg. PLZ Ort Waffe Resultat 100

1 Steiner Rolf 75 3716 Kandergrund LGW 63 88
2 Wandfluh Martin 96 3714 Frutigen LGW 55 90
3 Ruchti Fritz 66 3718 Kandersteg LGW 55 85
4 Wandfluh Yorick 1 3716 Kandergrund LGW 52 85
5 Wanpfler Urs 71 3645 Zwieselberg LGW 50 50
6 Feuz Daniel 73 3814 Gsteigwiler LGW 45 61
7 Wandfluh Jon 70 Adelboden LGW 44 73
8 Marti Toni 74 3414 Oberburg LGW 38 50
9 Kratzer Ivo 78 3716 Kandergrund LGW 35 71

10 Salzmann Mathias 88 3716 Kandergrund LGW 34 86
11 Feuz Marcel 62 3814 Gsteigwiler LGW 31 47
12 Messerli Urs 58 3665 Wattenwil LGW 29 85
13 Wolf Ueli 75 3800 Matten LGW 26 67
14 Grossen Andreas 86 3716 Kandergrund LGW 25 27
15 Fuhrer Peter 77 3714 Frutigen LGW 19 77
16 Kuster Fritz 48 Hasliberg LGW 18 21
17 Zurbrügg Marcel 89 3716 Kandergrund LGW 16 19
18 Reichen Reto 3 3716 Kandergrund LGW 10 67
19 Salzmann Stefanie 3 3716 Kandergrund LGW 4 0
20 Reichen Markus 1 3716 Kandergrund LGW 2 12
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